Sant Karshni Public School, Sadabad
Tentative Schedule: 2020-21

1% Semester April to September

April 2020
02/04/2020 : Thu. Ram Navami
03/04/2020 : Fri School Re-Open(1°* Day New Session)
06/04/2020 : Mon Mahavir Jayanti
10/04/2020 : Fri. Good Friday
14/04/2020 : Tue. Ambedkar Jayanti

25/04/2020 : Sat. 1%t Parent Teacher’s Meet

May 2020

October 2020
Gandhiji Jayanti Celebration
Group Discussion
10/10/2020: Sat: 5™ Parents Teacher Meet/Result day
13/10/2020 to 16/10/2020 : Annual Day Celebration

02/10/2020 :  Fri.

17/10/2020 : Sat. Collage
24/10/2020 : Sat. Maha Navami
25/10/2020 : Sun. Dussehra

30/10/2020 :  Fri. Eid-E-Milad/Barabafat

Summer Vacation

02/05/2020 :Sat. : Mothers Day Celebration November 2020
07/05/2020 : Thu. : Birth Day Of Ravindra Nath Tagore 07/11/2020  : Sat. : Quiz compt.
: Buddha Purnima 12/11/2020  : Thu. : Rangoli Compt.
09/05/2020 : Sat : Spelling / Dictation Comp. | to XII 13/11/2020  : Fri. : Chhoti Deepawali
11/05/2020 to 16/05/2020 : 1t Unit Test 14/11/2020 . Sat. : Deepawali
23.05.2020 : Sat : 2" Parent Teachers Meet 15/11/2020 - Sun. Goverdhan Pooja
25/05/2020 :Mon Eid-Ul-Fitr 16/11/2020 Mon.: Bhai Dooj
17/11/2020 to 23/11/2020 3" Unit Test
28/11/2020 : Sat. 6™ Parents Teachers Meet
30/11/2020 : Mon. : Guru Nanak Jayanti
June 2020 December 2020
05/12/2020 Sat : Elocution (I to XIl)

12/12/2020 : Sat : Debate (Utility of Pre-Board)
15/12/2020 to 26/12/2020: Pre-Board Exam (X and XlI)
25/12/2020 : Fri. : Christmas Day

26/12/2020 : Sat. : 7™ Parents Teachers Meet

July 2020 January 2021

11/07/2020 : Sat.: Hindi English Essay Writing Compt. (I To 15/01/2021  : Fri : Makar Sankranti
Xl1) 14/01/2021 to 25/01/2021 : IX & XI Exam & 4t Unit Test
13/07/2020 : Mon. : Balkeshwar Mela 26/01/2021 : Tue. Republic Day Celebration
18/07/2020 : Sat Drawing Comp. (I to XlI) 30/01/2021 : Sat. 8™ Parents Teachers Meet
20/07/2020 : Mon : Kailash Mela
25/07/2020 :Sat  : Parent Teachers Meet

August 2020 February 2021
01/08/2020 : Sat. :Ed-Ul-Zuha 01/02/2021 Mon New Session For Class X & XII
03/08/2020 : Mon. :Raksha Bandhan 13/02/2021 ;' SAt. I e
04/08/2020 to 11/08/2020 : 2™ Unit Test 20/02/2021 : Sat. :
08/08/2020 : Sat : Singing compt (IX to XIl) 27/02/2021 Sat. : 9™ Parents Teachers Meet

: Spelling Comp. (I to V)
: Fancy Dress Compt.(Nur to UKG)
12/08/2020 : wed. :Janmashtami
15/08/2020 : Sat. : Independence Day
22/08/2020:Sat:Ganesh Chaturthi/ Dance compt.(All Classes)
29/08/2020 : sat :Emotional mono acting all classes
30/08/2020 : Sun :Moharram
September 2020 March 2021

05/09/2020 : Sat. 4* parents Teachers Meet/Teacher 01/03/2021 to 18/03/2021: Final Examination

day 11/03/2021 Thu. Maha Shivratri
07/09/2020 to 20/092020 : 1% Term Examination 26/03/2021: Fri : 10" Parents Teachers Meet/Result Day
26/09/2020 : Sat Pantomime IX to XII 28/03/2021 :  Sun. Holika dahan

Writing Comp( | to V) 29/03/2021 Mon Holi
21/09/2020 to 12/10/2020 : Annual Day Preparation 30/03/2021 Tue Bhai Dooj







